How to... Create a Pay Note




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2){Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

}I{,Project Info YDesign ‘(Acquisition 'l Construction KAccount YTeam \

Core Contract Status

/' Progress Payment r SubContractors \( Labor/Equipment \( Daily Reports \( Daily Diary '( Claims \( Contract Modifications \

Grand Summary

Fay MNotes Y Fay Mote Summaries Y Non CM Pay Items '( Period '(Account Y Frogress Payment Tracking \

Project Number:

OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts)

Project Name:

Grizzly Mountain Roa

d Resurfacing({Copy)

Contract Number:

DTFH7014C00016

States: CR

Fay Period Number; 3
Start Date:

August 27, 2014

Payment Type: Initial
End Date:

September 26, 2014

Search Filters:
Keyword
Contract Mods [| 0001

[[] ooo2

") Pending " Processed

Part of a Contract Mod (") ves | No

Contract Amount; $1,028,195.47

Revised Contract Amount: $1,083,465.48

Current Approved Amount: $0.00

Progress Payment Period Totals

Frevious Faid Expenditure; $22,900.00

To Date Expenditure: $22,500.00

Probable Amount:

To add a new pay note select the #3] icon for the pay item.

| Close | | Government Receiving Report | | Progress Payment Report | | Progress Payment Report (Contractor Version) | Items 1-20 of 40
Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Current Quantities
|Line £ Duantity v |Unit Price v |Pa! Units v |nmountv Tty |nmount Current |Previous |To Date |Amount Comp % v Prohb:z

Pay Item # v : 15101-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: MOBILIZATION

Qa . |A002EI ‘ AII‘ $55,SDD.DD‘LPSM $ES,500.DD‘ 100% $65,500.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $5,DDD.DD‘ $5,DDD.DD‘ $5,IZIIZID.DD| ?.53‘
Pay Item # v: 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

a IZH Q |ADD4D ‘ AII‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM $25,DDD.DD‘ 100% $25,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| D.DD‘
Pay Item # v: 15301-0010 CM #: Pay Item Tvpev: N Description: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE

a |ADDED ‘ AII‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM $25,DDD.DD‘ 100% $25,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| D.DD‘

Item # v: 15401-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONTRACTOR TESTING

E 9 0080 ‘ AII‘ $15,DDU.UD‘LPSM $15,DDD.DD‘ 100% $15,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| D.DD‘
Pay It # v: 15501-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

a " |ADlDD ‘ AII‘ $?,DDD.DD‘LPSM $?,DDD.DD‘ 100% $?,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| D.DD‘



Projects: OR BLM 2014(2}{Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS: Pay Hote

/ Project Info ‘( Diesign YAcquisitiun V Construction l’Accuunt YTeam \

/ Core Y Contract Status

Progress Payment r SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Grand Summary

Pay Notes

Pay Note Summaries Y Non CM Pay Items Y Period YAccuunt Y Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts)

Pay Mote Date™:
Entries:

Work Date Start Date*:

08-10-2014

Work Date End Date*:
08-10-2014

clear

Location/Description®:

-}
N
=
]
1]

See attached breakdown.

COMNO1 Main account Quantity - Part of Account Chain CONO1-CONO2:
$ 550

Info Only:
[

Remarks/Calculations:

B I U=

==mE V-

Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.

Total Bid $1,028,195.47
Work Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%

Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.00

2.2% of $25,000.00 = £550.00

08-14-2014 - #

Pay Note Entry #1

imE V-

_ Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Probables _

Acct Quantity Unit Price Unit Amount Amount Quantity Amount % Over [/ Under
100% $25,000.00 LPSM $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 0.00
COND1 100% $25,000.00 LPSM $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 0.00

Enter Pay Note Date

Enter work date start date
and end date.

Project Mame: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016  States: OR
Savelchse||Can\:\PJ||("anu=JlChse||Suhmil:ToPE||PrinI:P|Eview||PrinI:P|eview[CnnI:lacI:u(Velsinn}| * indicates & required fisld | F
C
FHWA Pay Note
Pay Note: 6 INS Pay Item Mumber: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040 M
Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: Normal pay item Contract Mod #: L
Description: CONSTRUCTICN SURVEY AND STAKING _‘




Projects: OR BLM 2014(2){Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS: Pay Note
/Pru-jec:t Info YDesign YAcquisitiDW ConstructionlYAccuunt ‘(Team \

Core { Contract Statu Progress Payment] ¥ SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports { Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications
q Yl

/ Grand Summarvl Y Pay Notes [ Pay Note Summaries Y Non CM Pay Items Y Period YAccount Y Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

Save & Clos{ | [ Save | [ Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractar Version) |

* indicates & required field
FHWA Pay Note
Pay Note: 6 INS Pay Item Number: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040
Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: Normal pay item Contract Mod #:

Description: CONSTRUCTICON SURVEY AND STAKING

_ Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Probables _

Quantity Unit Price Unit Amount Amount

Quantity Amount % Ower / Under
100% $25,000.00 LPSM $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 0.00
CONO1 100% $25,000.00 LPSM $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 0.00
Pay Note Date™: 08-14-2014

Once this information

wr0a0re  [om) (e is entered, press Save.

Work Date End Date*:

Location/Description™®:

See attached breakdown. E Enter Iocation and

description of work.

Enter quantity of the pay

CONO1 Main account Quantity - Part of Account Chain CONO1-CONO2| ‘ . . .
§ 550 (s it M) PET FECjUirements in

Info Only:

= Section 109 of the contract.

Remarks/Calculations:

B J US=E==E@lmEF-

z A lml

Bl

Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completad. E nte r re m a rks a n d

Total Bid £1,028,195.47
Work Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%

Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.00 @ Ca Icu-latlo n S u S-I ng rOL-j n d I ng
2.2% of $25,000.00 = $550.00 require ments in Section 109

Z of the contract.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2?}{Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS: Pay Note
‘/ Project Info \/Design ‘(Acquisiticm ‘[Construction “Account ‘(Team \

;/ Core Y Contract Status r Progress Payment ‘ SubContractors \ Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports ‘( Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

fGrand Summary ‘[Pay Notes Y]’ay MNote Summaries YNun CM Pay Items YPeriud YAc:c:uunt YPru-gress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: ©OR BLM 2014(2){Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road

Resurfacing(Copy)

Contract Number:

DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

Save & Clase | [ cancal | [ cancel & Close | [ Submit To PE| [ Print Preview | [ Print Praview (Cantractor Version) |

* indicates a required field

FHWA Pay MNote

Pay Note: 6 INS Pay Item Number:
Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type:
Description: CONSTRUCTICN SURVEY AND STAKING

Acct Quantity Unit Price Unit Amount
100% $25,000.00 LPSM $25,000.00 100%
COND1 100% $25,000.00 LESM $25,000.00 100%
Pay Note Date™: 08-14-2014

Entries:

Work Date Start Date*:

08-10-2014

Work Date End Date*:

Location/Description®:

See attached breakdown.

Remarks/Calculations:

Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.

Total Bid $1,028,155.47
Wark Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%

Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.00

2.2% of $25,000.00 = $550.00

15201-0000
Normal pay item

_ Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Probables _

Amount
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

Pay Note Entry #1

4
CONO1 Main account Quantity - Part of Account Chain CONO1-CONOZ:
$ 550
inif @ie —
[

Line Number:
Contract Mod #:

A 0040

Quantity Amount % Ower / Under
100% $25,000.00 0.00
100% $25,000.00 0.00

If necessary, mark individual pay
note entry for info only. If a pay
note has an error, the PE must
reject the pay note, have the
contractor correct it, and
resubmit it OR the PE must
approve it and mark it for
information only.

= ~lml

B




Pay Note Continued:

CONO1 Main account Quantity: £550.00

Total Pay Note Quantity: $550.00

Enter number of production days.

Total Production Days: 1 Sele

ct the person responsible for the

Production Rate: $350.00/0ay measurement . If the person actually

Meazured By™: BrieACCM VYan Cleavems measunng |n the f|e|d |S not a

selection, select “Other” and type the
person’s name.

FHWA Inspector: El
Contractor Inspector: El
Interim/Final*: @ nterim _ Final

Entire Fay Mote for Info [F

only:

Supporting Add Document

Documentation:

Reference: B/lUS===G0%-
Reviewed By: Brie Van Cleave

Once this information
is entered, press Save.

Save & Close | | Save | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) |




Pay Note Continued:

CONO1 Main account Quantity:

Taotal Pay Note Quantity:

Total Production Days:
Production Rate:
Measured By*:

FHWA Inspector:

Contractor Inspector:

$550.00
1
£550.00/Day

BrieACCM Van Cleave [+

[=]
=]

Interim/Final*:

@ Interim ! Final _

Entire Fay Mote for Info
only:

Supporting
Documentation:

Reference:

Reviewed By:

O

Add Document

-}
~y
=
I
1]

Brie Wan Cleave

$550.00

Select whether the pay note is
interim or final.

@ = -

Save & Close | | Save | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) |




Pay Note Continued:

CONO1 Main account Quantity: £550.00

Taotal Pay Note Quantity: $550.00

Total Production Days: 1 .
6550.00/5 If necessary, mark entire pay
Producti Rate: . ay . .
e note, all entries, for info only.
Measured By*: BrieACCM Van Cleave [+
FHWA Inspector: E| . .
R < (For example if the PE decides
ontractor lnspector.
o i i to use an FHWA pay note
Interim/Final*: @ Interim ' Final . t d f th C t t ,
instead of the Contractor’s pay
EI'ItiI’E F'El'y' Mote FCI’ II'IFC |:| —
Only: note, mark the Contractor’s
3 rti Add Document H
Supporting entire pay note for only.)
Reference: B /I UEE=E=E@mE Y-
-
Reviewed By: Brie Van Cleave

Save & Close | | Save | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) |




Pay Note Continued:

Total Production Days:
Production Rate:
Measured By™*:

FHWA Inspector:
Contractor Inspector:

Interim/Final*:

Taotal Pay Note Quantity:

CONO1 Main account Quantity:

£550.00

1

£550.00/Day

BrieACCM Van Cleave [*|

[=]

@ 1nterim ) Final

Dlocumentation:

Entire Fay Mote for Info [F
only:
Supporting Add Document

Reference:

Reviewed By:

Brie Wan Cleave

[=]

=

$550.00

Select “Add Document” to attach all
supporting documentation that
supports the pay note. See next
slide for add document
instructions.

Supporting documents may consist of:

Scanned hand drawing
Daily weight spreadsheet
Spread Reports

Truck measurements
Truck tare

Test results

Certifications
Subcontractor invoices

.

Once this information
is entered, press Save.

| Save & Close | | Save | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) |

Note: If appropriate substantiating evidence is not included within the pay note, and cannot be located
elsewhere in the project records, an administrative adjustment will be made on the Final Estimate by the
FHWA Final Review Engineer.




Pay Note Continued “Add Document”:

CONO1 Main account Quantity:

Total Pay Note Quantity: $550.00

Total Production Days: 0

Production Rate: $0.00/Day

Measured By*: BrieACCM Van CleaveE
FHWA Inspector: [~
Contractor Inspector: [»
Interim/Final*: @ mnterim © Final

Entire Pay Note for Info O
Only:

$550.00

Supporting File:

Documentation:

Add Document

Reference:

Select “Browse” to
attach a document.

Select document from the
folder that you saved it in.

Reviewed By: Brie Van Cleave

Save & Close | Save | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To P

Once the document is
uploaded, press Save.

File Edit View Tools Help

Organize ~ Include in library =

 Favorites

M Desktop

i Downloads
< Recent Places
). EXPORTS

] Libraries
‘. Documents
. Music
M=, Pictures
§, Videos

1 item

Share with ~

Burn New folder = -
Name Date
“L Contractor Invoice.pdf 8/14/.
- d 1 »




CONO1 Main account Quantity: $550.00

Total Pay Note Quantity: $550.00

Total Production Days: 0

o 50.00/03y Verify that the documents are attached.
Measured By*: BrieACCM Van Cleave [v

FHWA Inspector: [~

Contractor Inspector: [»

Interim/Final*: @ 1nterim © Final

Entire Pay Note for Info O]

Only:
Supporting —— In the reference dialog box describe the
e Contractor Invalce odt location of any hardcopy files that pertain
to this pay note (such as truck tickets)
Reference: B USE===.3 lev
/;l:
Reviewed By: Brie Van Cleave

Save & Closég | | Save | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) |

Select the “save” button periodically while creating the pay note.




CONO1 Main account Quantity:

Total Pay Note Quantity:

Total Production Days:
Production Rate:
Measured By*:

FHWA Inspector:
Contractor Inspector:
Interim/Final*:

Entire Pay Note for Info
Only:

Supporting
Documentation:

Reference:

Reviewed By:

$550.00

$550.00

0
$0.00/Day

BrieACCM Van Cleave [¥

|T
=

@ mnterim © Final

(|

File Name:

Contractor Invoice.pdf

Add Document

B 7 UE=

=E=Ema Y-

“Save & Close” and the pay note will be saved as a draft.

Brie WVan Cleave

Save & Close | | Save | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version)




If Save & Close is chosen the pay note can still be edited and “Submitted To PE”. Go to the
“Grand Summary” tab. Find the pay note pay item that needs editing/submitted.

Projects: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

,/ Project Info Y Design YAcquisitiun F Construction I( Account YTeam \

Core ¥ Contract Status § Progress Payment [ SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment X Daily Reports ¥ Daily Diary ¥ Claims ¥ Contract Modifications
g Y

[ Grand Summary K Pay Notes Y Pay Note Summaries ‘( Mon CM Pay Items Y Period YAccuunt Y Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Mame: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

Pay Period Number: 3
Start Date: August 27, 2014

Payment Type: Initial
End Date: September 26, 2014
Search Filters:

Keyword

Status () praft () Pending ") Processed
Contract Mods [ | 0001 Part of a Contract Mod (") yec ") No
[[] oooz

PFrogress Payment Period Totals
Contract Amount: $1,028,195.47 Revised Contract Amount: $1,083,465.48 Current Approved Amount: $0.00 Previous Paid Expenditure: $22,900.00 To Date Expenditure: $22,900.00 Probable Amount: 4
| Close | | Government Receiving Report | | Progress Payment Report | | Progress Payment Report {Contractor Version) | Items 1-20 of 40
Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Current Quantities
|Line #r Quantity v |Uni'|: Price v |Pa1 Units v |ﬂmountv QTyY |ﬁmount Current |Previous |To Date |Amount Comp % v Proba

Pay Item # v: 15101-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: MOBILIZATION
qa . ‘AUUZU ‘ A||| $65,500.00‘LPSM ‘ $65,500.UU| 100% $65,500.00‘ $U.UU‘ $5,UUU.UU‘ $5,UUU.UU| $5,UUU.UU‘ ?.63‘

Bagy Item £ v: 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
= o ® AD040 ‘ AII| $25,UUU.UU‘LPSM ‘ $25,000.00| 100% $25,000.00‘ $0.00‘ $u.00‘ $0.00| $u.00‘ 0.00‘

Pa ¥:15301-0010 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE
= =) ‘AUUEU AII| $25,UUU.UU‘LPSM ‘ $25,UUU.UU| 100% $25,UUU.UU‘ $U.UU‘ $U.UU‘ $U.UU| $U.UU‘

Select the edit [4 icon.




Pay notes that have been saved as drafts will have a status
of “Draft”. Each pay note will have a status of either draft,
pending, approved, rejected, or processed

4 Return To Projects (All} | Return To List (Wain} ‘1)

Projects: OR BLM 2014{2)({Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS
/ Project Info Y Design YAcquisitiDn Y Construction YACCDLIHt YTaam \
Contract Status ' Progress Payment Y SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

i Grand Summary :‘ Pay Motes Y Pay Note Summaries Y Non CM Pay Items Y Period YAchunt Y Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014{2){Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016  States: OR

Search Filters:
Line Number A0040:15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING El FHWA Inspector El
Pay Item Number El Contractor Inspector El
Pay Item Type [=] Status (_) praft | Pending Review ) Approved ' Rejected ' Finalized

Pay Note Date select to 1@ show This Period '_' Show All Periods

Items 1-4 of 4

Actions Pay Note v Line b: Pay Ttem # v Pay Item Type Description Pay Note Date v Contractor Inspector v FWHA Ins \ Status v
QB 6 A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 14, 2014 Rejected
] 3 A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 14, 2014 Approved
C{': E El A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 14, 2014 Approved
q' 10 A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 15, 2014 Draft

Ttenfemywn

Select the edit [ icon.




Pay notes that have been saved as drafts will have a status of “Draft”. Each
pay note will have a status of either draft, pending, approved, rejected, or
processed

4 Return To Projects (All} | Return To List (Wain} ‘1)

Projects: OR BLM 2014{2)({Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS
/ Project Info Y Design YAcquisitiDn Y Construction YACCDLIHt YTaam \
Contract Status ' Progress Payment Y SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

i Grand Summary :‘ Pay Motes Y Pay Note Summaries Y Non CM Pay Items Y Period YAchunt Y Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014{2){Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016  States: OR
Search Filters:
Line Number A0040:15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING =] FHWA Inspector [=]
Pay Item Number El Contractor Inspector El
Pay Item Type [=] Status () praft () Pending Review ') Approved ! Rejected ! Fin
iz bEE selech = 1@ show This Period ! Show All Periods
Items 1-4 of 4
Actions Pay Note v Line b: Pay Ttem # v Pay Item Type Description Pay Note Date v Contractor Inspector v FWH. or v Status v
] 5 A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 14, 2014 Rejected
] 3 A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 14, 2014 Approved
qi E El A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 14, 2014 Approved
q‘ 10 A 0040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... Aug 15, 2014 Draft
Ttenfemywn

Select the edit [Ficon.

This will take you back to the pay note for editing and submitting to
PE. The pay note can be saved as a draft as many times as needed.




CONO1 Main account Quantity: $550.00

Total Pay Note Quantity: $550.00

Total Production Days: 0

Production Rate: $0.00/Day

Measured By*: BrieACCM Van CIeaveE
FHWA Inspector: [~
Contractor Inspector: [~
Interim/Final*: @ mnterim © Final

Entire Pay Note for Info O]

Only:
Supporting _ File Name:
Documentation: Contractor Invoice.pdf

“Save & Close” to save the draft as many times as needed.

Add Document

Refefence:

Select Print Preview to generate
a PDF version of FHWA pay
note.

Reyifved By: Brie Van Cleave

| Save & Close I-| Save | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview i| Print Preview (Contractor Version)i




https://eebacs-demo.symplicity.com/utils/view.php?id=ccbfl81bcle

ea3

FHWA Pay Note Report

Report Date: 08/15/14

Remarks:  Per 152.04 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.

Total Bid $1,028,195 47
Wk Cornplete to date $22 000.00 =2 2%

Construction swrvey and staking bid ione total 3235,000.00

2.2% of $25,000.00 = $550.00

Woestern Federal Lands 1outof2
Project Number: QR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounrs) Pay Note Number: 6 N5 Period: 3INS
Project Name: Grizzly Moumtzin Foed Fesufacing(Copy) Pay Note Diate: 08/1472014 Measured By: BrieaCCM Van Cleave
Contract Number: DTFHT0I4C00018
B Pay Fay Pay Item Description
Line # CM# Ttem# | Item Type & Su tal
ADM0 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAEING
Contract Quantities R"‘;‘f”‘“’."‘.‘"“' Prozres: Payment Quantities
Acct | Quandty | Unit Price Tnit Amount Amount Cwrent | Previows | To Date Amount
COMO1 100%| $25000.00| LPSM 325 000.00 100%|  §25.000.00| 520,000.00 30.00| $20.000.00( $20,000.00
Toul 100%)  $25.000.00| LPSM $25,000.00 100%|  §25,000.00] $20.000.00 $0.00) $20,000.00) $20,000.00
Entry Number: 1 Work Date: 08/10:2014 to 08102014 Location/Description:  See attached breakdown. InfoOuly: [ |
CONOI Quantity: $550.00

Close pop-out window
when down viewing the
pay note PDF.

CONO1 Pay Note Quantity- £350.00 Interim: [ X |Fimal: 1 Total Production Days:  0.00
Total Pay Note Quantity: £350,00 Entire Pay Note for Info Only: [ | Production Rate: $0.00/Day
FHWA Inspector: Contractor Inspector:
Reference:
Supporting Documentation: Conzactor_Iovoice pdf
- __________________________________________________________________________________________|
FHWA Pay Note Report Report Date: 08/15/14
Western Federal Lands 2 outof 2
Project Number: OF BLM 2014(2)(3am Mulopls Accomnts) Pay Note Number: 4 IN3 Period: IS
I Project Name: Grizzly Moumtzin Foad Resurfacing(Copy) Pay Note Diate: 08/1472014 Measured By: Brie4CCM Van Cleave
Contract Number: DTFHT014C0O0018
R Pay Pay Pay Item Description
Line # Ch# Ttem# | Item Type & Su tal
ADMO 15201-0000 I COMSTRUCTION SURVEY AMND STAFTNG
Submittal Certification:

I hereby cerify that the measurements and caloulations shown sbove are cormect
quantity being measured is subject to direct payment for the identified itegy
Submitted By: -
Reviewed By: -
Approved By: -

T 0f nry kmowledze and that the

Save or print the PDF.




CONO1 Main account Quantity:

Total Pay Note Quantity:

Total Production Days:
Production Rate:
Measured By*:

FHWA Inspector:
Contractor Inspector:
Interim/Final*:

Entire Pay Note for Info
Only:

Supporting
Documentation:

Reference:

Reviewed By:

$550.00

$550.00
0
$0-00/D2y Once the pay note is submitted
EreAccen C'TTE to the PE it cannot be edited

- unless the PE rejects the pay
@ 1nterim ) Final nOte
O
File Name:
Contractor Invoice.pdf

B UEEE=EGo7-

Brie WVan Cleave

Select “Submit to PE” when pay
note is completed. The pay
note will then be in pending
status waiting for approval.

Save & Close | | Save | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close | iSuhmit To PE i ’Elt Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version)




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18

