Add Pay Notes to Payment




There are 2 ways to get to the pay note summary to add pay notes to payment.
The 1st way is to select the green circle for the corresponding pay item.

Projects: OR BLM 2014({2){5a... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

,/Projec:t Info YDesign ‘{Acquisition IConstrul:tion rAccount ‘(Team \

Core Y Contract Status {Prugress Payment ‘, SubContractors '( Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports '( Daily Diary '( Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Grand Summary Y Pay Notes Y Pay Note Summaries '( Mon CM Pay [tems '( Period \(Account \( Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing{Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016  States: OR

Pay Period Number: 3 Payment Type: Initial
Start Date: August 27, 2014 End Date: September 26, 2014

Search Filters:

Keyword Status () praft () Pending _! Processed
Contract Mods [] 0001 Part of a Contract Mod ") ves (") No

[] oooz

Progress Payment Period Totals
Contract Amount: $1,028,195.47 Revised Contract Amount: $1,083,465.48 Current Approved Amount: $0.00 Previous Paid Expenditure: $22,500.00 To Date Expenditure: $22,500.00 Probable Amount:

| Close | | Government Receiving Report | | Progress Payment Report | | Progress Payment Report (Contractor Version) | Items 1-20 of 40

Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Current Quantities
|Mv Quantity v |Unit Price v |Pav Units v |Amountv QryYy |Amount Current |Previou5 |To Date |Amount Comp % v Prob
Pay Item # v: 15101-0000 CM #: Pay Item Type v: N Description: MOBILIZATICN
Cl,] . ‘ADDZD ‘ AII‘ $65,SDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $55,SDD.DD‘ 100% $65,SDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $5,DDD.DD| $5,DDD.DD| $5,DDD.DD‘ ?.53‘
Bay Item # v: 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
a |Z|,|" [ ‘ADDAI—D ‘ AII‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $25,DDD.DD‘ 100% $25,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| $D.DD| $D.DD‘ D.DD‘
# v:15301-0010 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE
E |Z|,|" n) AII‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $25,DDD.DD‘ 100% $25,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| $D.DD| $D.DD‘ D.DD‘
CHM #: Pay Item Tyvpev: N Description: CONTRACTOR TESTING
*:a P AII‘ $15,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $15,DDD.DD‘ 100% $15,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| $D.DD| $D.DD‘ D.DD‘
CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

If the circle is still orange, pay notes for that
pay item are pending approval, rejected or
in draft form.

Select the green circle to go directly to
the pay item pay note summary.




There are 2 ways to get to the pay note summary to add pay notes to payment.
The 2" way is to select the “Pay Note Summaries.”

Projects: OR BLM 2014({2){5a... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

,/Projec:t Info YDesign ‘{Acquisition IConstrul:tion rAccount ‘(Team \

Core

Contract Status {Prugress Payment

SubContractors '( Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports '( Daily Diary '( Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Grand Summary Y] Pay Notes | Pay Note Summaries

MNon CM Pay Items '( Period \(Account \( Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts)

ject Name:

Grizzly Mountain Road ResurfacinglCopy)

Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016

States: OR

Pay Period Number: 3
Start Date: August 27, 2014

Payment Type: Initial
End Date:

September 26, 2014

Search Filters:
Keyword
Contract Mods [] 0001

[] oooz

Status (") praft () Pending !/ Pr

Part of a Contract Mod (") ves I No

Select the “Pay Note Summaries” tab.

Contract Amount: $1,028,195.47

Revised Contract Amount: $1,083,465.48

Current Approved Amount: $0.00

Progress Payment Period Totals
Previous Paid Expenditure: $22,500.00

To Date Expenditure: $22,500.00

Probable Amount:

| Close | | Government Receiving Report | | Progress Payment Report | | Progress Payment Report (Contractor Version) | Items 1-20 of 40

Contract Quantities

Revised Quantities

Current Quantities

|Line#v

Quantity v |Unit Price v |Pav Units v |Amountv QryYy |Amount Current |Previou5 |To Date |Amount Comp % v Prob
Pay Item # v: 15101-0000 CM #: Pay Item Type v: N Description: MOBILIZATICN
Cl,] . ‘ADDZD ‘ AII‘ $65,SDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $55,SDD.DD‘ 100% $65,SDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $5,DDD.DD| $5,DDD.DD| $5,DDD.DD‘ ?.53‘
Pay Item # v: 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
a |Z|,|" (4) Q ‘ADDAI—D ‘ AII‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $25,DDD.DD‘ 100% $25,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| $D.DD| $D.DD‘ D.DD‘
Pay Item # v: 15301-0010 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE
E |Z|,|" n) ‘ADDED ‘ AII‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $25,DDD.DD‘ 100% $25,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| $D.DD| $D.DD‘ D.DD‘
Pay Item # v: 15401-0000 CHM #: Pay Item Tyvpev: N Description: CONTRACTOR TESTING
*:a P ‘ADDBD ‘ AII‘ $15,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $15,DDD.DD‘ 100% $15,DDD.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DD| $D.DD| $D.DD‘ D.DD‘
Pay Item # v: 15501-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE



Pay note summaries with
pending status are ready to
be “Added to Payment”.

Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}(Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS 4 Return To Projects (All) | Return To List (Progress Paymen
'/Prnje:t Info YDasign YAcquiswtiD Construction ccount { Team

[ Core ‘ Contract Statu‘ Y Progress Payment YFUbCuntracturs Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

fGrand Summary Y Pay Notes“, Pay Note ies ‘Non CM Pay Items YPeriod YA:count YProgress Payment Tracking \
1 5

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2){Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

Search Filters:

Item Number El 1@ show This Period () Show All Periods
Status (Z) praft () Pending [~/ Processed

Items 1-5 of 5

ctions Line # v Pay Item # v Pay Item Type Description Unit Price v U.5. Pay Units v Current To Date Amount Comp % v Status
<3| k0020 15101-0000 N MOBILIZATION $65,500.00 LPSM $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 7.6F | Processad
R.O040 15201-0000 N CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND... $25,000.00 | LPSM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0p | Pending
R.O0G0 15301-0010 N CONTRACTOR QUALITY... $25,000.00 | LPSM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0p | Pending
f.0130 15801-0000 N WATERING FOR DUST... $10.00 | MGAL 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0Q | Draft
ROZ00 20101-0000 N CLEARING AND GRUBBING $65.50 | ACRE 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0p | Draft

=1

Processed = Item has been “Added to Payment”
Pending =  All pay notes have been approved but not
Select edit icon to “Added to Payment” for that item

access the pay note Draft = Not all pay notes have been approved for
summary of the item that is the item

ready to be “Added to
Payment”.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ 5a...

/Prujec:t Info YDesign YAc:quisitiun [ Construction Y]Acc:uunt YTeam \

Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

4 Return

f Core Y Contract Status r Progress Payment “SubCuntractu-rs ‘ Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts)

Project Name:

Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing({Copy)

Contract Number: DTFH7014(

Once you click on the

Pay Note Summary

Show Full Summary

August 14,

CONO1 Main account Quantity: $23,050.00
Total Quantity: $23,050.00
Pay Item Total: $23,050.00

2014 Entry 1: See attached COMO01 Main account  $550.00
breakdown. Quantity:
8 August 14, Eperg 1. 0g-14-2014 CONO1 Main $10,000.00
2014 account Quantity:
g August 14, v q. 08-14-2014 CONOD1 Main $10,000.00
2014 account Quantity:
o0 ‘;E'f:s" 15 | Entry 1: 08-15-2014 CONO1 Main $2,500.00

account Quantity:

|CIuse||AddTo | [print pr | [print {Contractar Version) | ”Pay Note Summary”
Pay Item Number: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040 Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: N .
Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING (G reen Circ | e ) fro m th e
Payment Remari: P/IUEEIEGO Y- “Grand Summary” or

the “Edit” button from
the “Pay Note
Summaries” it will take
you to that item’s “Pay
Note Summary” page.

pproval Inforn

By Itemn Remove

Pay Itemn Ac

Pay Note Pay Note Total Pav_,lr Note
Locat'“"-l"DE5‘:r' ption Account Totals “

Entry 1: Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.Total Bid $1,028,195.47Work $550.00
Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.002.2% of

$25,000.00 = $550.00

Entry 1: $10,000.00
Entry 1: $0.00
Entry 1: $2,500.00




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ 5a...

Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

/Prujec:t Info YDesign YAc:quisitiun [ Construction Y]Acc:uunt YTeam \

f Core Y Contract Status r Progress Payment “SubCuntractu-rs ‘ Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Project Number:

OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts)

Project Name:

Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing({Copy)

Contract Number:

DTFH701

|CIuse||AddTo | [[print Preview | [ Print {Contractar Version) |
Pay Item Number: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040 Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: N
Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
Payment Remarks: B I US=E==538%-

Pay Note Summary

Show Full Summary

Enter payment remarks — The
remarks can be general or
progress pay period specific.
These remarks remain visible
for all periods, unless
removed and appear on both
the FHWA and Contractor
reports.

August 14,
2014

L=}

2014

2014

2014

August 14,

9 August 14,

i0 August 15,

Entry 1: See attached
breakdown.

Entry 1: 08-14-2014

Entry 1: 08-14-2014

Entry 1: 08-15-2014

Pay Note Pay Note
Locatlo"![)escrl ptlo" Accou"t TDtBlS

COMNO01 Main account  $550.00
Quantity:

COMO1 Main $10,000.00
account Quantity:

CONO1 Main $10,000.00
account Quantity:

CONO1 Main $2,500.00

account Quantity:

Entry 1: Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.Total Bid $1,028,195.47Work
Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.002.2% of

$25,000.00 = $550.00

Entry 1:

Entry 1:

Entry 1:

Total Pay Note
Quantity

$550.00

$10,000.00
$0.00

$2,500.00

CONO1 Main account Quantity: $23,050.00
Total Quantity: $23,050.00
Pay Item Total: $23,050.00

A

This table shows the pay notes
that were entered for this
progress payment period only.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2){Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

/Prujec:t Info YDesign YAc:quisitiun [ Construction Y]Acc:uunt YTeam \

4 Return

f Core Y Contract Status r Progress Payment “SubCuntractu-rs ﬁ Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016  States: OR

[Seve] [cos] [ Add To Payment | [prn

| [ print Preview (Contractor Version) |

* indicates a reguired field | Approval Inforn

Pay Item Number: 15201-0000

Payment Remarks:

Pay Note Summary

Show Full Summa

August 14,

Ak breakdown.

L=}

August 14,
2014

9 August 14,
2014

10 August 15,
2014

CONO1 Main account Quantity:

Line Number:
Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

Entry 1: See attached

Entry 1: 08-14-2014

Entry 1: 08-14-2014

Entry 1: 08-15-2014

$23,050.00

Total Quantity:
Pay Item Total:

$23,050.00
$23,050.00

A 0040 Period:

Pay Note Pay Note -
Locatlo"![)escrl ptlo" Accou"t TDtBlS

COMNO01 Main account  $550.00
Quantity:

COMO1 Main $10,000.00
account Quantity:

CONO1 Main $10,000.00
account Quantity:

CONO1 Main $2,500.00
account Quantity:

3 INS Pay Item Type: N

=EEmBE V-

Pay Item Remove

Pay Itemn Ac

Entry 1: Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work cor
Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%Construction survey and staking
$25,000.00 = $550.00

Entry 1:

Entry 1:

Select “Show Full Summary”
link to show all previous and
current progress payment
period pay notes for this pay
item.

Entry 1:

$2,500.00




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2){ 5a... Constructions: Progress Pa

Periods 3 INS

{/ Project Info Y Design ‘(Ac:quisitia-n Construction

Full Pay Note Summarvl

,/ Core ‘( Contract Status

Progress Payment 1 Sub|

Close window when done looking at the
“Full Pay Note Summary”.

i N . Pay Total Pay
Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Note | Location/Description Account Totals Remarks Note
Date Quantity
Sawve | | Close | | Add To P. t | | Print Prewvi Print Previ . * indli i
| | | | | o aymen | | n m| | n = |6 T:gus‘t Entry 1: See attached CONO1 Main $550.00  Entry 1: Per 152.06 payment is prorated $550.00 indicates & required
2034 breakdown. account b_ased on the total work completed.Total
Pav Tt Number: 15201-0000 Li Numl Quantity: Bid $1,028,195.47Work Complete to date
ay ttem Humber tne fum $22,900.00 = 2.29%Construction survey
Description: CONSTRUCTICON SURVEY AND STAKING and staking bid itme total
$25,000.002.2% of $25,000.00 =
$550.00
Payment Remarks:
3 ‘::9”5'“ Entry 1: 08-14-2014 Cconol $10,000.00  Entry 1: $10,000.00
' Main
2014 account
Quantity:
: ’;‘:9”5’[ Entry 1: 08-14-2014 COND1 $10,000.00  Entry 1: GRLLETE
. Main
2014 account
Quantity:
i ‘;‘5”9”5" Entry 1: 08-15-2014 CONO1 Main | $2,500.00  Entry 1: HEELILEL
20'14 account
Quantity:
Pay Note Summary
Show Full Summary
Pay Mote Pay Mote - - e Total Pay No
2 ’;E'f:m Lk Entry 1: See attached Work $550.00
breakdown. of
8 »;Elf:st 14, Entry 1: 08-14-2014 ‘ $10,000.00
Closs
2 AUDUSt 1% Entry 1: 08-14-2014 Main  $10,000.00  Entry 1: $10,000.00
clunt Quantity:
4 August 15, ' ener 1. p8-15-2014 conoNain $2,500.00  Entry 1: HEEILL
2014 account \uantity:



Projects: OR BLM 2014(2}{Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

( Project Info Y Design YAcquisitiun F Construction 1 Account ‘(Team \

( Core Y Contract Status ‘rProgress Payment “ SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing{Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

[save | [ close | [ Add Ta Payment | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) | * indicates a required field

Pay Item Number: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040 Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: M
Description: CONSTRUCTION SURWVEY AND STAKING

Payment Remarlks: B 7

EmE -

Pay Note Summary

Show Full Summary

Pay Note ay Note - P Total Pay Note
Number Lucatlun!nescrlptlon fccount Totals “

;gf:s)c ik Entry 1: See attached CONO1 Main account  $550.00  Entry 1: Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.Total Bid $1,028,195.47Work $550.00

breakdown. Quantity: Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.002.2% of
$25,000.00 = $550.00

2 Entry 1: 08-14-2014 CONO1 Main $10,000.00 | Entry 1: LTI
account Quantity:

2 ‘goufft = 08-14-2014 COND1 Main $10,000.00  Entry 1: $0.00
account Quantity:

= August 15, || ety 1: 0g-15-29 CONO1 Main $2,500.00  Entry 1: =2 St

2014 account Quantity:

CONO1 Main account Quantity: $23,050.00

Total Quantity: $23,050.00 “" b 4 I k h H d

st e Press “Pay Note Number™ link to show current perio

pay note details.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2){Sa...

Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

,/ Project Info Y Design YAcquisitiorI

Construction

Account ¥ Team
J

,/ Core Y Contract StatLIsIY Progress Payment
|

Pay Note Details

Sub|
|

Project Number:

OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple

[save | [ Close | | Add To Payment | | Print Preview | | Print Previel

[}

L=z}

[[f=]

Pay Item Number:
Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

Payment Remarks:

Pay Mote Summary

Show Full Summary

Pay Note | Pay Note . _
£ Catlﬂﬂ!DEScrlptmn

August 14,

2014

August 14,

2014

August 14,

2014

August 15,

2014

CONO1 Main account Quantity:

15201-0000

Entry 1: See attached
breakdown.

Entry 1: 08-14-2014

Entry 1: 08-14-2014

Entry 1: 08-15-2014

Line Numl

FHWA Pay Note

Pay Note: 6 Pay Item Number: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040

Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: Normal pay item Contract Mod #:
Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

Acct Quantity  Unit Price Unit Amount Oty Amount Quantity  Amount % Owver [ Under
100% £25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 0.00
CONO1  100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 0.00
Fay Note Date: August 14, 2014

Entries: Pay Note Ent 1

Waork Date Start Date:
August 10, 2014

Work Date End Date:
August 10, 2014

Location/Description:
See attached breakdown.

CONO1 Main account Quantity - Part of Account Chain CONO1-CONO2:
$550.00

Remarks/Calculatiens:
Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.

Total Bid $1,028,195.47
Work Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%

Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.00

2.2% of $25.000.00 = $550.00

»

1

* indicates a reguired field

Work
of

$23,050.00

$2,500.00 Entry 1:

Total Pay Note
Quantity

$550.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

Close window when done looking at the “Pay Note Details”




Projects: OR BLM 2014(2}{Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

( Project Info Y Design YAcquisitiun F Construction 1 Account ‘(Team \

( Core Y Contract Status ‘rProgress Payment “ SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing{Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

[save | [ close | [ Add Ta Payment | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) |

* indicates a reguired field

Pay Item Number: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040 Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: M
Description: CONSTRUCTION SURWVEY AND STAKING

Payment Remarlks:

EmE Y-

A

o Note Sy Pay note quantity totals by account for this pay period.

Show Full Summary

Pay Note Pay Note - P - Total Pay Note
Lucatlun!nescrlptlon i i “

& ;gf:s)c ik Entry 1: See attached CONO1 Main achunt | $550.00  Entry 1: Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total werk completed.Total Bid $1,028,195.47Work $550.00
breakdown. Quantity: Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.002.2% of
$25,000.00 = $550.00
& ;qu:St 14, Entry 1: 08-14-2014 CONDL M $10,000.00  Entry 1: $10,000.00
account glantity:
2 ‘goufj“ 14 Entry 1: 08-14-2014 CONgfMain  $10,000.00  Entry 1: $0.00
acc t Quantity:
el Sugust 15 Entry 1: 08-15-2014 01 Main $2,500.00  Entry 1: 2 S
unt Quantity:
CONO1 Main account Quantity: $23,050.00
I———————————————————
Total Quantity: $23,050.00
Pay Item Total: $23,050.00

Total quantity = pay note quantity totals for this pay
period.




Pay Note Summary Continued:

Progress Payment

| If “Progress Payment” section with retent does not

£292 000 00

CONO01 Main account
Subtotal From Pay Notes:

appear, there are pay notes that have not yet been
approved; therefore the pay note summary cannot be

$0.00

Retent From Previous

Progress Payment

completed.

Subtotal:
$23,050.00

Retent This
$0

Amount To Progress
$23,050.00

Progress

Previous Remarks:

Payment:

Program automatically adds previous payment period’s
retent back in to be paid and is included in “Pay Item

Total”.

Payment:

Remarks:
BJIUS=E==0dv-
&
Probable Amounts
CONO1 Main account: $ 25000
Probable Quantity: $25,000.00
Probable Remarks: B 7 USE=E=E=mE Y-

4

- Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Progress Payment Quantities _ Probables _

Acct Quantity Unit Price Unit Amount Amount Current Previous To Date Amount % Comp. Quantity Amount % Owver / Under
100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 $23,050.00 $0.00 $23,050.00 $23,050.00 92.20 100% $25,000.00 0.00
CONO1  100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 $23,050.00 $0.00 $23,050.00 $23,050.00 92.20 100% $25,000.00 0.00
t| [ print Preview | [ Print Preview (Contractor Version) |

[save] [close ] [add o




Pay Note Summary Continued:

Progress Payment

CONO1 Main account

Subtotal From Pay Notes:
$23,050.00

Retent From Previous Progress Payment:
$0.00
Subtotal:
$23,050.00

Enter retent this period by account for a
separate “Non CM Pay Item” has not
been created. Example of when to use
this is for incomplete schedules.

Retent This Progress Payment:

$20,745.00

Previous Remarks:

Remarks:

10% retent of $23,050.00 = $2,305.00

€| Enter remarks by account.

Probable Amounts

CONO1 Main account: $§ 25000

Probable Quantity: $25,000.00

Probable Remarks: B J USE=EE=EEnEF-

Once this information
is entered, press Save.

- Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Progress Payment Quantities _ Probables _

Acct Quantity unit Price Unit Amount Amount Current Previous To Date Amount % Comp. Quantity Amount % Over / Under
100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00
COND1 100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00

I Savelcluse [AddTa | [print preview | | print Preview (c tor Version) |




Pay Note Summary Continued:

Progress Payment

CONO1 Main account

Subtotal From Pay Notes:
$23,050.00

Retent From Previous Progress Payment:
$0.00

Subtotal:
$23,050.00

Retent This Progress Payment: O n Ce th iS i nfo rm atio n

$ 2305

Amount To Progress Payment: iS entered, preSS Save-

$20,745.00

Previous Remarks:

Remarks:

10% retent of $23,050.00 = $2,305.00

B b‘ Enter probable amount by account.

Probable Quantity: $25,000.00

Probable Remarks: B I UE=E=EE aﬁ = ?'
H Enter probable remarks

- Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Progress Payment Quantities _ Probables _

Acct Quantity unit Price Unit Amount Amount Current Previous To Date Amount % Comp. Quantity Amount % Over / Under
100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00
COND1 100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00

I Savelduse [AddTa | [print preview | | print Preview (c tor Version) |




Pay Note Summary Continued:

Progress Payment

CONO1 Main account

Subtotal From Pay Notes:
$23,050.00

Retent From Previous Progress Payment:
$0.00

Subtotal:
$23,050.00

Retent This Progress Payment:
$ 2305

Amount To Progress Payment:
$20,745.00

Previous Remarks:

Remarks:

B I U

10% retent of $23,050.00 = $2,305.00

Probable Amounts

CONO1 Main account: $§ 25000

Probable Quantity: $25,000.00

Probable Remarks: B 7

mE -

Print Preview for the pay note
summary report with
probable amount.

- Contract Quantiti

Revised Quanti*’ _ Progress Payment Quantities _ Probables _

Acct Quantity unit Price Unit Amount Qty aggint Current Previous To Date Amount % Comp. Quantity Amount % Over / Under
100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,000.00 g $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00
CONO1  100% $25,000.00 LPSM  $25,0008 100% $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00

Save |Adc|To | [rint preview | | print Preview (Contractor Version) |




| % https://eebacs-demo.symplicity.com/utils/view.php?id=45950e88589c7ec7cdcdd08cd65df511 - Windows ...

Close window

Pay Note Summary Report Report Date: 02/15/14
Western Federal Lands 1outof 1
Project Number: OF BLM 20142)(5am Multiple Accomnts) Start Diate: 08/27/2014 End Diate: 09/26:2014
Project Name: Grizzly Moumntzin Foad ResurfacingCopy) Period: NS
Confract Number: DTFHT014C00016
- Pay Fay Pay Item Ilﬁn:lpdmn
Line # M= Ttem# | Item Tvpe & Suppl
A0040 152010000 W |CONSIRUCIION SURVEY AND STARING
Comntract Quantities R'“m, C.“..'h—“l Progress Payment (Quanfities Frobables
Acct | Quantity | Unit Price Tnit Amount | Quantity |  Amount Current | Previows | To Date Amount  [% Comp| Cuantity | Amount | % OT
[ 100%| S$25,000.00( LPSM 325,000.00 100%|  $25,000.00(320.745.00 $0.00] $20.745.00| 320.745.00] 8208 % 100%: | S25,000.00( 0.00%
Total 100% | 32500000) LPSM 325 00000 100%| 52500000 [3520,745.00 J000| $20.745.00) 320.745.00] 8208 % 100%: | $25.000.00) 0.00%
Pay Note | PayNote | Work Measare Cconil
¥ Trpe ok Trne Include .
10 FHWA 08152014 I X 32,500.00
FHWA | 081472014 I X $350.00 T h P N
3 FHWA 08142014 I X $10,000.00 e a y Ot e
@ FHWA 081472014 I X $10,000.00
Subtotal from Fay Notes: 323,050.00 Su l I “ I Iary Re po rt
Eetent from Previons Progress Payment®: 3000
a0 can be saved as a
Retent this Progress Payment®*: 32,305.00 b d
Amount to Progress Payment: 320.745.00
*Previons Progress Payment Remarks: PDF The ”DRAFT”
*=Current Progress Payment Remarks: 10% retent of $23,050.00 =32,305.00 .
— ill be removed

once the item has
been “Added to
Payment”




Pay Note Summary Continued:

Progress Payment

CONO1 Main account Don’t see the “Add to Payment” button?

Subtotal From Pay Notes:
$23,050.00

Retent From Previous Progress Payment:
$0.00

i All pay notes have not been approved for

$23,050.00

g reyment that item. Approve remaining pay notes
sy T and button will appear.

Previous Remarks:

Remarks:

10% retent of $23,050.00 = $2,305.00

Probable Amounts

CoNo ain account: § (25003 When all steps have been

brosable quantiy: $25,000.00 finished and the pay notes are
. B ready to be added to payment
select the “Add To Payment”

button.

4

- Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Progress Payment Quantities _ Probables _

Acct Quantity unit Price Unit Amg, Qty Amount Current Previous To Date Amount % Comp. Quantity Amount % Over / Under
100% $25,000.00 LPSM 5 000.00 100% $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00
CONO1  100% $25,000.00 $25,000.00 100% $25,000.00 $20,745.00 $0.00 $20,745.00 $20,745.00 82.98 100% $25,000.00 0.00

save | [ close || Add To | [print preview | | rint Preview (Contractor Version) |




Once the pay note has been added to payment
EEBACS will take you back to the “Grand Summary”.

Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{5a... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

f/Project Info YDesign YA:quisitiDl‘B’ Construction Kﬁ\ccount YTeam \‘

J/ Core \( Contract Statu

sl}/Prugress Payment rSubCDHtractors YLaborquuiprnent '(Dailv Reports \(Dailv Diary '(Clairns '(Contrac:t Modifications \

I[, Grand Summary “Pay Notes \(Pav Mote Summaries \(Non CM Pay Items \/Period '(Ac-:c-unt \(Prngress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name:

Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy)

Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: CR

Pay Period Number: 3
Start Date: August 27, 2014

Payment Type: Initial
End Date: September 26, 2014

Search Filters:
Keyword
Contract Mods [_| 0001

[[] oooz

Part of a Contract Mod () ves ) No

Status (") praft _) Pending ! Processed

The blue @ circle appears

when the pay notes have

If last minute, additional pay notes need to be incorporated into
this progress pay period or any other changes made to the
summary click on the blue @ circle to go back to the summary.

Contract Amount: $1,028,195.47  Revised Contract Amount: $1,083, crent| DEEN @dded to payment. ];azlsz,gnn.nn To Date Expenditure: $43,645.00
| Close | | Gavernment Receiving Report | | Progress Payment Report Payment Report (Contractor Version) | Ttems 1-20 of 40
ontract Quantities Revised Quantities Current Quantities
|Mv Quantity v nit Price v |Pag Units v Amount v QTyYy |Amount Current |Previou5 |To Date |Amount Com
Pay Item # v: 15101- CM # Pay Item Typev: N Description: MOBILIZATION
AII‘ $55,5EIEI.DD‘LPSM ‘ $65,SDD.EID| 100% $65,SDD.EID| $D.EIEI| $5,EIEIEI.DD‘ $5,EIEIEI.DD‘ $5,DDD.EIEI|
: 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Tvpev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
‘ AII‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $25,DUU.DU| 100% $25,DUD.DU| $20,?45.DD| $u.uu‘ $20,?45.DD‘ $20,?45.uu|
: 15301-0010 CM #: Pay Item Tvpe v : N Description: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE
"E |Zu l) ‘ All‘ $25,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $25,DDD.DD| 100% $25,DDU.DD| $D.DEI| $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $D.DEI|
: 15401-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONTRACTOR TESTING
=l ‘ADDSD AII‘ $15,DDD.DD‘LPSM ‘ $15,nnu.un| 100% $15,nnn.un| $n.uu| $D.DD‘ $D.DD‘ $n.uu|



Projects: OR BLM 2014({2}(Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

Account Y Team

Select the “Remove From Payment”
button to remove the Pay Note
Summary from the payment. The
Pay Note Summary is then ready for
editing and the icons for adding /

,/ Project Info Y Design YAcquisitiun Construction
/ Core Y Contract Status § Progress Payment || SubCon

abor/Equipment YDain Reports YDain Diary YCIaimsY_ editing pay note edit Wi” rea ppea r'.

Project Number: OR ELZ20 Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) ontract Number: DTFH7014C00016  States: OR

[ cancel |I| Remove From Payment | | Print Preview | [ Print Preview (Contractor Version) |

Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

Pay Note Summary

Show Full Summary

August 14,

5014 Entry 1: See attached

breakdown.

CONO1 Main account  $550.00
Quantity:

8 August 14, | g 9. 08-14-2014 CONO1 Main $10,000.00
2014 account Quantity:

3 August 14, | enies 90 08-14-2014 COND1 Main $10,000.00
2014 account Quantity:

1) August 15, | eniy 40 08-15-2014 COND1 Main $2,500.00
2014 account Quantity:

CONO1 Main account Quantity: $23,050.00

Total Quantity: $23,050.00

Pay Item Total: $20,745.00

Pay Item Number: 15201-0000 Line Number: A 0040 Period: 3 INS Pay Item Type: M

Pay Note Pay Note Total Piwr Note
Locatlon{nescﬂptlon Account Totals

Entry 1: Per 152.06 payment is prorated based on the total work completed.Total Bid $1,028,195.47Work $550.00
Complete to date $22,900.00 = 2.2%Construction survey and staking bid itme total $25,000.002.2% of

$25,000.00 = $550.00

Entry 1: $10,000.00
Entry 1: $10,000.00
Entry 1: $2,500.00




Projects: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS
,/ Project Info YDesign YAcquisitiun

Construction Account § Team

4 Return To Pr

,1/ Core Y Contract Status

Progress Payment r SubContractors Y Labor/Equipment Y Daily Reports Y Daily Diary Y Claims Y Contract Modifications \

Grand Summary

Pay MNotes Y Pay Note Summaries Y Non CM Pay Items \/ Period \/Account \/ Progress Payment Tracking \

Project Number:

OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts)

Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy)

Contract Number:

DTFH7014C00016

States: OR

Pay Period Number: 3
Start Date:

August 27, 2014

Payment Type: Initial
End Date: September 26, 2014

Search Filters:
Keyword
Contract Mods [ | 0001
[] 0002

Pending '_! Processed

Contract Amount: $1,028,195.47

Revised Contract Amount: $1,083,465.458

Progress Payment Period Totals

Current Approved Amount: $0.00 Previous Paid Expenditure: $22,900.00 To Date Expenditure: $22,500.00

Probable Amount: $1,083,6595.47

| Close | |Go'velnment Receiving Reputt| | Progress Payment Report | | Progress Payment Report (Contractor Version) | Items 1-20 of 40

The green @ circle reappears
and signifies the pay notes were
removed from payment and are
ready to be edited.

Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Current Quantities Probabl
|Mv Quantity v | Unit Price v |Pa[ Units r |}\mount T QTY |ﬁmount Current |Previous |To Date |ﬁmount Comp % v Probable QTY |
Pay I'tem # v: 15101-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: MOBILIZATION
C{a . ‘AGOZG ‘ All‘ $65,500.00‘LPSM | $65,500.00‘ 100% $65,500.00‘ $0.00| $5,000.00‘ $5,000.00‘ $5,000.00‘ ?.63‘ 100%
Pay I'tem # v: 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
‘ AII‘ $25,000.00‘LPSM | $25,000.00‘ 100% $25,000.00‘ $0.00| $0.00‘ $U.UU‘ $0.00‘ 0.00‘ 100%
: 15301-0010 CM #: Pay Item Typer: N Description: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE
HHQ AII‘ $25,000.00‘LP5M | $25,000.00‘ 100% $25,000.00‘ $0.00| $0.00‘ $0.00‘ $0.00‘ 0.00‘ 100%
Pay I'tem # v: 15401-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: CONTRACTOR TESTING
=l ‘AOOEO ‘ 15,000.00‘LPSM | $15,000.00‘ 100% $15,000.00‘ $0.00| $0.00‘ $0.00‘ $0.00‘ 0.00‘ 100%




Projects: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS
fProject Info YDemgn YAcqmsmmn

Construction

Account YTEBI‘I’] \

4 Return To Projects (All) | Return To List (Progress Payment) ' 2)

Core | Contract Status)!’ Progress Payment \IsubContractors YLaborquuipment YDain Reports YDain Diary Yclaims YContract Modifications \

[ Grand Summary

Pay Notes YPay Note Summaries YNon CM Pay Items YPeriod YAccount YProgress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

Pay Period Number: 3
Start Date: August 27, 2014

Payment Type: Initial
End Date: September 26, 2014

Search Filters:

Status
Part of a Contract Mod (]|

Keyword
Contract Mods [ 0001
[] 0002

When all pay note summaries are
processed all of the circles for that

| progress pay estimate will be blue.

FTOOre: FAYTTITENT FETTOO TOas
Contract Amount: Revised Cony mount: Current Approved Amount: Previous Paid Expenditure: To Date Expenditure: Probable Amount: Percent Work Completed:
$1,028,195.47 $1,083, $21,245.00 $22,900.00 $44,145.00 $1,083,695.47 4.074 %
| Close| | Government Receivin rt | Prog ¥ Report| | Prog ¥ Report {Contractor Version) | Items 1-20 of 40 Jump |1 |T| | Next >

Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Current Quantities

Probable Quantities

v uantity v |Unit Price v |Pax Units v |Am0unt v QTY Amount Current |Previous |TD Date |Amount Comp % v |Probable QTY |Pr0bable Amount O/U % v
Item # v: 15101-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: MOBILIZATION

Rj . ‘ADD2D ‘ AH‘ $65,500.00 ‘LPSM ‘ $65,SDD‘DD‘ 100% $65,SOD.DD‘ $0.00‘ $5,DDD‘OD‘ $5,DD0.00‘ $5,000.DD‘ 7.63‘ 100% $65,SDD.OO‘ 0.00
Pay Item # v : 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Type v : N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

Rj Y] . ‘ADD4O ‘ AH‘ $25,000.00 ‘LPSM ‘ $25,0DD‘OO‘ 100% $25,00D.DO‘ $20,?45.00‘ $D‘OO‘ $20,?45.00‘ $20,?45.DD‘ 82.98‘ 100% $25,DO0.00‘ 0.00
Pay Ttem # v : 15301-0010 CM #: Pay Ttem Typev: N Description: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE

Rj . ‘ADDGO ‘ AH‘ $25,000.00 ‘LPSM ‘ $25,0DD‘OO‘ 100% $25,00D.DO‘ $SO0.00‘ $D‘OO‘ $SO0.00‘ $500.DD‘ 2.00‘ 100% $25,DO0.00‘ 0.00
Pay Ttem # v : 15401-0000 CM #: Pay Ttem Type v : N Description: CONTRACTOR TESTING

a J ‘ADDBO ‘ AH‘ $15,000.00 ‘LPSM ‘ $15,0DD‘DD‘ 100% $15,00D.DD‘ $0.00‘ $D‘DD‘ $0.00‘ $O.DD‘ O.DD‘ 100% $15,DD0.00‘ 0.00
Pay Item # v: 15501-0000 CM #: Pay | " ”

Qo oo | n| ool | snou. Select the “Progress Payment Report” button | om0 e
Pay Item # v : 25101-3000 CM #: Pay | h d f pdf f h H .

a ) ‘AD360 ‘ 32‘ $45.00 ‘CUYD ‘ $1,440 lto Sele t e : ra t : O : t e e|St| m atle : ‘ $l,440.00‘ 0.00
Pay Item # v: 25120-2000 CM #: Item Tt v:N Description: RIPRAP DITCH, CLASS 2

a ’ | ‘AD3BO ‘ 8,134‘ $65.50 ‘LNFF ‘ $5 ,???‘OO‘ 8,134‘ $532,???.DO‘ O‘ O‘ O‘ $O.DD‘ O.DD‘ 8,134‘ $532,???.OO‘ 0.00
Pay Item # v: 25120-2000 CM #. Pay Item Typev: N Description: RIPRAP DITCH, CLASS 2 (OUTLET DITCH)

"‘j ) AD400 ‘ 35| $22.50 |LNFI' $TB7‘50‘ 35 $787.50‘ O‘ D‘ O‘ $O.DD‘ O.DD‘ 35‘ $7B7.50‘ 0.00

| Close| | Government Receiving Repor| | | Progl Y Report| Prog ¥ Report (Contractor Version) | | Send Progress Payment To Main 0fﬁce| Items 1-20 of 40 Jump |1 |T| | Next >

Progress Payment Period Totals

Previous Paid Expenditure:
£22,900.00

Probable Amount:
$1,083,695.47

Revised Contract Amount:
$1,083,465.48

Contract Amount:
$1,028,185.47

Current Approved Amount:
£21,245.00

To Date Expenditure:
£44,145.00

Percent Work Completed:
4.074 %




Progress Payment Report

Report Date: 08/15/14

Western Federal Lands 2outof 8
Project Number: OF.BLM 20142)(5am Multiple Accounts) Contractor: ABCX Xxontruction
Project Name: Grnzzly Mountain Foad Resurfacing(Copy)
Progress Payment Number: 3
/\
, "o
Li;:e Ttem £ II:SIL II:EE"J Original Contract Quantities Rﬂ-‘éﬁgéﬂ.ﬂ?“ rogress Payment Quantities ? Probable Quantities .
Trpe Quantity | Unit Price | Unit | Amount | Quantity | JMnount | Current | Rgevious | To Date | Amount II::'ig;.;'l]l Quantify | Amount 0“,?[_
A00Z0[15101-0000 N |MOBILIZATION /
CON1 0%]  36550000] IpaM $39,300.00 Ara] 33930000 000 sagho|  so00000]  s2o0ma00] S0 50| 330300.00] 0.00
CM #: CONI3 e 36550000] 1REM 52620000  / 40fa|  $26.200.00 s000] 3foeoo0|  $300000] 500000 1143 47| s2620000] 0.00
Total lot%a]  365500.00[ LpsM 36550000/  100a]|  $65,500.00 i /sem] o] ssowo0]  Te 100%]  36550000[ 0.00
A0040[LS201-0000] N | CONSTREUCTION SUEVEY AND STAKING
CM % CONDL [ 100%] 52500000 IPsM 525800.00] 100 32500000 spgAfsoo] ww| s2074500] 32074500 srog] 100%] 52500000 000
00100 N | CONTRACTOR QUALITY COZ\TRDy{'\'D ASSURANCE
CM % CONOL | 100%]  s25o0000] 1PsMm ) 52500000] 10%a] 32500090 500.00 | $0.00]  ss00.00] sso000]  200] 100%]  s2500000] 000
S401-0000) N | CONTRACTOR TESTING
CM #: COND1 [ 100%]  s1s00000[Arsm | 91500000 0] A5 000.00] 50.00 | 3000 | 50.00] 000 000] 100%]  s1500000] 000
AOLO0[LSS01-0000] N | CONSTRUCTION SCHELE
CM#: COND1 | 100%]  spfo0] LpsM $7.000.00 | Y] y.000.00] 50.00 | 3000 50.00] soo0] oo 0%]  $7.00000] 0.00
ADLI01STOS-1500) N | SOIL EROSION CANTROL, SEDIMENT WATTL
CM #: 0001 CONDl [ Losopf JILS0] IWFT | S1242000)/ 1080.0] . ag]
AOL4OLETOE-0200) N |SO]]_ ERO320N CONTROL, CHECK DAM Draft Watermark WI” come Off once the
CM #: COND1 | /  7o0] 1000] EACH | _A7000] T.00] H H “ j00]
0 N | SOMROSI{}.\? CONTROL, CHECEFAM (TEMPORARY) main Offl cee nte s P rogress Paym € nt
CM = contl /| 53.00] 50| EACE/]  3515.00] .00] Tracking Dates” 9]
nooof ™ 'ATERING FOR DUST CONTEOL
CM#: Aﬁ [ 240.00] SI0.00/MGAL | S2400.00] 240.00]  52.400.00] 0.00] 0.00 | 0.00] 5000  0.00] 24000]  S240.00] 0.00
20101-0006 N |CLE:‘LR]'_|’~TG AND GRU NG
CM #: ORI [ 160  A6550] ACRE | 51703 2.60] SL70.30] 0.00] 0.00 | 0.00] s0.00]  0a00] 160] $1T030] 0.00
AD220120301-1100 \R_E\Iﬂl"ﬂ OF
CM #: CONDL N\ Lpf| 345.00] EACH | $45.00] Lo0] §45.00] 0.00 0.00 | 0.00] 5000 0.00] 1.00] }5.00] 0.00
20401-00000 N |R0\Qn AYEXCAVATION
CM #: COND1 [V 417.000] s omwp | sasease $17.000] 3354450 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000] soo0]  ooo]  #17ooo]  ssseso| oo
20416-0000( N | SELECT TOPPING
CM #: CONDl [ 1z2000] 50 Tow | sangoooe]  132000[  §81.900.00] 0.0] 0.0] 0.0] woo|  ooo] 122000 s3n90000] 0.0




Projects: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sa... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 3 INS

fProject Info YDesu;n YAcqumltmn Construction | Account YTeam \

4 Return To Projects (All) | Return To List (Progress Payment) ' 2)

Core Contract Status

Progress Payment \IsubContractors YLaborquuipment YDain Reports YDain Diary Yclaims YContract Modifications \

[ Grand Summary

Pay Notes YPay Note Summaries YNon CM Pay Items YPeriod YAccount YProgress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: OR BLM 2014(2)(Sam Multiple Accounts) Project Name: Grizzly Mountain Road Resurfacing(Copy) Contract Number: DTFH7014C00016 States: OR

Pay Period Number: 3

Payment Type: Initial

Start Date: August 27, 2014 End Date: September 26, 2014

Search Filters:

Keyword status () praft () Pending ) Processed
Contract Mods [ 0001 Part of a Contract Mod (7) @ No
[] oooz
[
Progress Payment Period Totals
Contract Amount: Revised Contract Amount: Current Approved Amount: Previous Paid Expenditure: To Date Expenditure: Probable Amount: Percent Work Completed:
$1,028,195.47 $1,083,465.48 $21,245.00 $22,900.00 $44,145.00 $1,083,695.47 4.074 %
| Close| | Government Receiving Report| | Prog ¥ Report| | Prog ¥ Report {Contractor Version) | Items 1-20 of 40 Jump |1 |T| | Next >
Contract Quantities Revised Quantities Current Quantities Probable Quantities
|Line #v uantity v |Unit Price v |Pax Units v |Am0unt v QTY Amount Current |Previous |TD Date |Amount Comp % v |Probable QTY |Pr0bable Amount O/U % v
Pay Item # v: 15101-0000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: MOBILIZATION
R] . ‘ADD2D ‘ AH‘ $65,500.00 ‘LPSM ‘ $65,SDD‘DD‘ 100% $65,SOD.DD‘ $0.00‘ $5,0DD‘DD‘ $5,DD0.00‘ $5,000.DD‘ 7.63‘ 100% $65,SD0.00‘ 0.00
Pay Item # v : 15201-0000 CM #: Pay Item Type v : N Description: CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Rj Y] . ‘ADD4O ‘ AH‘ $25,000.00 ‘LPSM . " $25,DO0.00‘ 0.00
bay Ttem & - : 15301-0010 4 When all pay note summaries are processed, the “Send
Ve | | u| sasa00z0]ursm Progress Payment to Main Office” button appears on szso0m00] 000
Pay Item # v : 15401-0000 (
Do |womo | af sisecccoesn | the bottom of the Grand Summary page. 51500000 000
Pay Item # v: 15501-0000 G SCTHEDULE
a 9 ‘ADlDD ‘ AH‘ $7,000.00 ‘LPSM ‘ £7,000.00 100% $7,00D.DD‘ $0.00‘ 0.00 $0.00‘ $O.DD‘ O.DD‘ 100% $7,DD0.00‘ 0.00
Pay Tiem # v : 25101-3000 CM #: Pay Ttem Type v: N Description: PLACED RIP , CLASS 3 (RIPRAP HEADWALL)
a ) ‘AD360 ‘ 32‘ $45.00‘CUYD ‘ $l,44D‘OO‘ 32‘ $l,44D.DO‘ O‘ O‘ O‘ $O.DD‘ O.DD‘ 32‘ $l,440.00‘ 0.00
Pay Item # v: 25120-2000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: RIPRAP DITCHRCLASS 2
a ’ | ‘AD3BO ‘ 8,134‘ $65.50 ‘LNFF ‘ $532,??’?‘OO‘ 8,134‘ $532,???.DO‘ O‘ O‘ O‘ $O.DD‘ O.DD‘ 8,134‘ $532,???.OO‘ 0.00
Pay Item # v: 25120-2000 CM #: Pay Item Typev: N Description: RIPRAP DIT! SS 2 (OUTLET DITCH)

"‘j ) ‘AD4DD ‘ 35‘ $22.50‘LNFI’ ‘ $787‘50‘ 35 $787.50| O| D| O| $O.DD‘ O.DD‘ 35‘ $7B7.50‘ 0.00
| Close| | Government Receiving Report| | Progl Y Report| | Prog ¥ Report (Contractor Version | | Send Progress Payment To Main Office] Items 1-20 of 40 Jump |1 |T| | Next >
Progress Payment Period Totals
Contract Amount: Revised Contract Amount: Current Approved Amount: Previous Paid Expenditure: To Date Expenditure: Probable Amount: Percent Work Completed:

£1,028,195.47 $1,083,465.48 £21,245.00 £22,900.00 £44,145.00 $1,083,695.47 4.074 %




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23

