How to...
Create a New Account and Check
Account Information

e The account tab is one of the most critical
account tabs needed.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team YEvent Log \

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from

period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
T b 2o o
— — — 1
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| COND2 Wodifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 | Cono2 $0.00| No $0.00 £0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?fflzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 £1,609,099.48 £22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 £59,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-3 of 3

All of your accounting
information is listed.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

fProjec:t Info YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction Account ‘ Team YEvent Log \
Showing account information from period 3 INS.
Search Filters:
Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actionk | Account JAccount OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
: ain accoun LCN. . , . . . . . , . . . . X o . . . . .
2] [ | conoi M t R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ £36,572.00 N £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202

ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?:jlzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00

Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47

Construction Engineering Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00
|
Items 1-3 of 3

the “Account Code.”

“Account Code”: This is the “nick name” for the
accounts. “CON” stands for Construction. When
adding money via CM the accounts are identified by




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team Y Event Log

\

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:
Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | |Account I!ccount NOTOEErE Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Description v AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . [15A7412011202 CONO1-
R & | conoi Main account R.40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000 Cono2
[15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?fjﬁgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-f of 3

“Account Description”: This is the type of money. It

will say something like “USFS money” or “G31E funds.”




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team Y Event Log

\

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
riginal Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . uthorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptionv) — OGHEE] Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
] E CONOL Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 $1,261,399.33 $19,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00| No $56,479.00 $1,016,629.47
COND2
1741000000
_ . 15A7412011202
5| CoND2 Contract R40.CN.G310.41 $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 | SOND1- $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Maodification 00 1741000000 CONOD2
Q.j CONO3 ?:flzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00 | No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
$1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47
onstruction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-3 of 3

“Account Number”: This is the actual account number
that Finance will use to bill the project when paying the
contractor.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team YEvent Log \

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
Original urrent - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized uthorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT ool Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| COND2 Wodifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 | Cono2 $0.00| No $0.00 £0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?:jlzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totall $1,028,195.47 £1,609,099.48 £22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 £59,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction - $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-3 of 3

“Original Authorized Amount”: This is what was
authorized for each account when the contract was
awarded.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction Account ‘ Team YEvent Log \
Showing account information from period 3 INS.
Search Filters:
Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized krewou_s Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot enditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 £1,001,995.4 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.0 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?:jlzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.0 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47I| $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Total $0.00 £0.00
Add New Account | Items 1-3 of 3

“Current Authorized Amount”: This is what has been
authorized for each account. This includes obligation
CMs even if that money has not been tied to an actual
pay item.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team YEvent Log \

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:
Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Il Current
Original Current - - urrent -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid e Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v S OONED, Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
R & | conoi Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.3 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000 Cono2
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.0 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?fjﬁgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.1 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.4) $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.0 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-3 of 3

“Previously Paid Expenditures”: This is what has been
paid to the contractor based on the last approved pay
estimate.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa... 4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)
fProjec:t Info YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction Account ‘ Team YEvent Log \

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
Ttems 1.3 of
] Current
Original Current - - Current L -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved hain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 ~OND1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.0p $36,579.00 = aND2 £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract (CONO1-
5| COND2 Wodifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.0 $0.00 = ono2 $0.00| No $0.00 £0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?fflzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.0 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 £1,609,099.48 $22,900.D|1 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 £59,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

“Current Approved Amount”: This is what has been
posted to the estimate for payment. If there are 2
estimates opened, pay notes cannot be posted to the
estimate for the newest estimate until the older
estimate is approved.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team Y Event Log

\

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
qent
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.0p cONDZ £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| COND2 Wodifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 | Connz $0.00| No $0.00 £0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?fflzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.0 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 £1,609,099.48 £22,900.00 $36,579.08 $36,579.00 £59,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

E

“Chain”: The chain shows which money will be used first. In this example,
CONO1 will be used first to pay the contractor. Once CONO1 is completely

expended, EEBACS will automatically use CONO2 to pay the contractor. For
CONO3 to be used, it will need to be specified in the pay note.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team Y Event Log

\

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
C
A t A t Original Current P - Paid Current C t e id To Dat Probabl A t
Actions SCCOUNL Account Account Number v Authorized Authorized crevious taid Approved Chain Lurrent pverride | 1o bale rroban'e ccoun
Codew Description v AROGITE IRRGGEE, Expenditure v IXTRGGTS] Payment v Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1A
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ $36,572.00 |po £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1
5| COND2 Wodifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 | Cono2 $0.00 [0 $0.00 £0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?fflzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé $0.00 | o $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 £1,609,099.48 £22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 £59,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00
|
Add New Account | Items 1-3 of 3

“Current Payment”: This is the where the current payment will come from.
Final Review may do an account override to make sure the money is being paid
from the right account.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team YEvent Log \

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:
Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ $36,572.04 | No £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz 50.08 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?:jlzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.0Q |No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.0 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-3 of 3

“Override Chain”: If there is a chain override, Final Review is playing with your

accounts. ©




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team Y Event Log

\

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
Ttems 1.3 of
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
R & | conoi Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.000 $1,016,629.47
1741000000 Cono2
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?::ﬁgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $59,479.000  $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00) £0.00

Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3

“To Date Expenditures”: “Previous Paid Expenditure” + “Current Payment”
This gives the total amount of what has been paid to the contractor out of each
account including the current payment for this period (assuming it’s been
approved).




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team Y Event Log

\

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current 2
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable IAccount
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
R & | conoi Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.008 $1,016,629.47
1741000000 Cono2
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?::ﬁgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.000  $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-3 of 3

“Probable Amount”: This is the amount based on the current probables in
each Pay ltem.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa... 4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)
fProjec:t Info YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction Account ‘ Team YEvent Log \

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:

Keyword Account Type E|

Ttems 1.3 of

Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?fflzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 447,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,509,099.48| $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $59,4?9.DD| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals 4@..3.3} :}G.Cu]i oo

- = What you have left on the contract

> = ©... shouldn’t need more money

$1,609,099.48 - $59,479.00 = $1,549,620.48 (Remaining on Contract)
“Probable Amount” = $1,064,329.47
“Probable Amount” < “Current Authorized Amount” = ©

Remember “Current Authorized
Amount” includes Obligation CMs.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa... 4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction Account ‘ Team YEvent Log \
Showing account information from period 3 INS.
Search Filters:
Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,_ CONOL Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 $1,261,399.33 $19,900.00 $36,579.00 CONDZ $36,579.00| No $56,479.00 $1,016,629.47
1741000000
_ 15A7412011202
FE 2 Contract R40.CN.G310.41 $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 | SOND1- $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Maodification 001 1741000000 CONOD2
Q.j CONO3 Ad:ﬁgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00 | No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
Add New Account | Items 1-3 o

If the account information is incorrect,
edit the accounting information by
clicking on the edit & icon.

If any account information
needs to be change, please
let Final Review know.




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{5a... Accounts

J/ Project Info YD&sign YAcquisitiun Yf:u-nstructiu-n Account YTeam YE\rent Log \

| Core Pay Item
Showing account informati
Save & Close | | Save | | Delete | | Cancel | | Cancel & Close o
| | seve| [polete] [concal] Only the “Account
t ” o«
Ao Type,” “Account
Account Type™®: CDNEl » o . . ”
I . CONO Code,” “Description,
COND1 o ”
Account Number
Description™: Main account -
o M M ”
and “Override Chain
. can be changed.
Account Mumber: 15A7412011202 R40.CN.15F0.41 1741000000
Chain Order: CONO1-CONDZ [ ]
Criginal Authorized $1,001,995.47
Amount:
Current Authorized $1,261,399.33
Amount:
Previous Paid $61,479.00
Expenditure:
Current Approved $0.00
Amount:
Current Payment: $0.00
Owverride Chain: D ves @ No
To-Date Expenditure: $61,479.00
Probable Expenditure: $1,016,625.47
Account Comments: If any account information
needs to be change, please
let Final Review know.

Save & Close | | Save | | Delete | | Cancel | | Cancel & Clase




Projects: OR BLM 2014{2}{ Sa...

fProjec:tInfo YDesign YAcquisition YConstruction

Account ‘

Team YEvent Log \

4 Return To Projects (Al | Return To List (Projects (Al}} 1)

Showing account information from period 3 INS.

Search Filters:
Keyword Account Type E|
Add New Account | Ttems 1-3 of 3
Current
Original Current - - Current -
Actions Account | Account OO ENLE . Authorized Authorized Previous Paid iApproved Chain Current Dve_rrlde To Date Probable Account
Codew Descriptiony — AmoontT Aot Expenditure v A_Ep—mountv Paymentv | Chain Expenditure v | Amount v Comments
— . 15A7412011202 CONO1-
Q,j CONO1 Main account R40.CN.15F0.41 $1,001,995.47 £1,261,399.33 £19,900.00 $36,579.00 cONDZ £36,579.00 | Ne £56,479.00| $1,016,629.47
1741000000
15A7412011202
ok ; Contract COND1-
5| Cono2 Modifieation 001 ;{;Lgi%r;b%géu.:u $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| 2 noz $0.00 | No $0.00 $0.00
Q.j CONO3 ?:jlzgn:'!atch 123564fd.erdf.4561 $26,200.00 $47,700.15 $3,000.00 $0.00 gg:gé_ $0.00|No $3,000.00 $47,700.00
Construction Totals $1,028,195.47 $1,609,099.48 $22,900.00 $36,579.00 $36,579.00 $55,479.00| $1,064,329.47
Construction Engineering Totals $0.00 $0.00 £0.00

Add New Account

Items 1-3 of 3

If another account needs to be

added, select “Add New Account.”




Projects: OR BLM 2014(2){5a

‘/ Project Info Y Dresign Yﬁ.u:quisitiun Y Constructior] ¥ Account

Team Ewent Log

Save & Close | | Save | | Cancel |

Enter “CON” for “Account

Account Comments:

Sa'uelchseé Cancel

Click “Save &
Close.”

Account

Account Type™*: CDNE

Account Code™: ex. CONO1
Drescription™: m
Account Number:

Chain Order: ]
Current Authorized $0.00

Amount:

Frevious Faid $0.00

Expenditure:

Current Approved $0.00

Amount:

Current Payment: $0.00

Override Chain: ™ ves @ No
To-Date Expenditure: $0.00

Probable Expenditure: $0.00

Type” and enter “CONXX” for

&—— the “Account Code.”

Enter the “Description.”

&— Example: G31E Funds

< Enter the “Account Number.”
This is the same as the
accounts table.

Enter the “Chain Order.”

NOTE: Dollar amounts
cannot be added. All

money is added via CM.




	How to… �Create a New Account and Check Account Information
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19

